The Rookery Clapbam
DRINKS MENITI

SPARKLING 200/ BTL
PROSECCO DOC LA VITA SOCIALE, Italy £7.30/ £26.50
JULES FERAUD BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE, France £42.00
WHITE 175 /250 / BTL
“THE DOGS” CATALANS WHITE, France £5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60
PINOT GRIGIO BELLA MODELLA, Italy £5.60 / £1.30 / £21.00

VINHO VERDE CASA DO HOMEM, Portugal

SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE, France

£6.10/ £7.90 / £23.00

£6.60/ £8.70 / £26.00

ROSE

MONT ROCHER ROSE, France

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE, France

175/ 250 / BTL

£5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60

£7.30/ £9.70 / £29.00

RED 175/ 250 / BTL

SHIRAZ, ALOE TREE, South Africa
MALBEC, SANTUARIO, Argentina

PINOT NOIR, MONTSABLE, France

£5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60
£6.10/ £7.90 / £23.00

£6.30/ £8.20 / £24.00

RIOJATEMPRANILLO, BOD. MANZANOS, Spain £6.60 / £8.70 / £26.00

WINTER SPECIAL
CHARDONNAY MACON VILLAGES, France

BY THE BOTTLE BY THE BOTTLE
PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVEE CAROLINE MORIN, France £26.00 BORDEAUX, CHATEAU DE PLATANES, France £26.00
PECORINO, FEUDO ANTICO, ORGANIC, Italy £26.00 BEAUJOLAIS, DOMAINE DE LA COUVETTE, ORGANIC, France £29.00
RIOJA BLANCO, BARREL FERMENTED, LUIS CANAS, Spain £27.00 COTES DU RHONE ROUGE, D. DE LA BERTHETE, France £29.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, KUKUPA, Marlborough, New Zealand £29.00 BURGUNDY, RULLY ROUGE, D. JAEGER-DEFAIX, France £45.00
SANCERRE LES PIERRES BLANCHES, France £38.00 MALBEC DE CAHORS, PAUL BERTRAND, CROCUS, France £50.00
CHABLIS PREMIER CRU, D. GROSSOT, VAUCOUPIN, France £49.00
REAL KOMBUCHA ROYAL FLUSH £4.00
(Non-alcoholic Prosecco alternative with notes of rhubarb, white peach and almona, finest fermentation of hand-picked black teas)
REAL KOMBUCHA DRY DRAGON £4.00
(Non-alcoholic dry white wine alternative with notes of grapefruit and lemon, finest fermentation of hand-picked green teas)

All wines sold by glass are also available in 125ml & all draught beer/cider as half pints.



The Rookery Clapbam
DRINKS MENITI

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6% £4.50
REVISIONIST CRAFT LAGER 4.0% £4.75
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6 % £4.90
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4.0% £4.90
HOBGOBLIN IPA 5.0% £4.90
GUINNESS 4.1% £4.90
KINGSTONE PRESS CIDER 4.7% £4.50
BOTTLES
BUDWEISER £4.20
CORONA EXTRA £4.90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO £4.90
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN-FREE BEER £4.95
T.E.AAHOGS BACK ALE £4.00
CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER £4.95
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER £4.50
OLD MOUT CIDER (ALL FLAVOURS) £5.20
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
HEINEKEN ZERO 0.0% £3.40
SAN MIGUEL 0.0% £3.40
ILLY ESPRESSO £1.80 DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.60
CAPPUCCINO £3.00 AMERICANO £2.50
LATTE £3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE / SELECTION OF TEAS £2.50

(All cofffee drinks also available in llly Decaf)

HOUSE COCKTAILS

WHISKY MAC HOTTODDY  (WHISKY, GINGER WINE, LEMON)
APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA)

NEGRONI (GIN, CAMPARI, MARTINI ROSS0)

BLOODY MARY  (VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, LEMON)
ELDERFLOWER DAIQUIRI (WHITE RUM, ST. GERMAIN, LIME)
FRENCH 75 (GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON)

DARK ‘N’ STORMY  (DARK RUM, GINGER BEER, LIME)

MOSCOW MULE (VODKA, GINGER BEER, LIME)

£6.00

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI (VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE) £9.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI (VODKA, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR)

KAHLUA HOT CHOCOLATE

SHOT SHELF

TEQUILA REPOSADO

PATRON XO CAFE

JAGERMEISTER

KUMMEL WOLFSCHMIDT

SAMBUCA  (BLACK/WHITE/BANANA/RASPBERRY)
BABY GUINNESS

ARCHERS

LIMONCELLO

FIREBALL

JAGERBOMB

All wines sold by glass are also available in 125ml & all draught beer/cider as half pints.

£9.50

£6.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.80

£4.20

£3.80

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£4.80



