



## The Rookery Clapham DRINKS MENU





SPARKLING	200 / BTL	ROSÉ	175 / 250 / BTL
PROSECCO DOC LA VITA SOCIALE, Italy	£7.30 / £26.50	MONT ROCHER ROSÉ, France	£5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60
JULES FERAUD BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE, France	£42.00	CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, France	£7.30 / £9.70 / £29.00
WHITE	175 / 250 / BTL	RED	175 / 250 / BTL
"THE DOGS" CATALANS WHITE, France	£5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60	SHIRAZ, ALOE TREE, South Africa	£5.20 / £6.60 / £19.60
PINOT GRIGIO BELLA MODELLA, Italy	£5.60 / £7.30 / £21.00	MALBEC, SANTUARIO, Argentina	£6.10 / £7.90 / £23.00
VINHO VERDE CASA DO HOMEM, Portugal	£6.10 / £7.90 / £23.00	PINOT NOIR, MONTSABLÉ, France	£6.30 / £8.20 / £24.00
SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE, France	£6.60 / £8.70 / £26.00	RIOJA TEMPRANILLO, BOD. MANZANOS, Spain	£6.60 / £8.70 / £26.00



## WINTER SPECIAL

CHARDONNAY MÂCON VILLAGES, France £25.00

CHIANTI CLASSICO, GEGGIANO, DOCG, Italy £25.00



BY THE BOTTLE BY THE BOTTLE

PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVÉE CAROLINE MORIN, France	£26.00	BORDEAUX, CHÂTEAU DE PLATANES, France	£26.00
PECORINO, FEUDO ANTICO, ORGANIC, Italy	£26.00	BEAUJOLAIS, DOMAINE DE LA COUVETTE, ORGANIC, France	£29.00
RIOJA BLANCO, BARREL FERMENTED, LUIS CAÑAS, Spain	£27.00	CÔTES DU RHÔNE ROUGE, D. DE LA BERTHÈTE, France	£29.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, KUKUPA, Marlborough, New Zealand	£29.00	BURGUNDY, RULLY ROUGE, D. JAEGER-DEFAIX, France	£45.00
SANCERRE LES PIERRES BLANCHES, France	£38.00	MALBEC DE CAHORS, PAUL BERTRAND, CROCUS, France	£50.00
CHABLIS PREMIER CRU. D. GROSSOT, VAUCOUPIN, France	£49.00		

REAL KOMBUCHA ROYAL FLUSH

£4.00

(Non-alcoholic Prosecco alternative with notes of rhubarb, white peach and almond, finest fermentation of hand-picked black teas)

REAL KOMBUCHA DRY DRAGON

£4.00

(Non-alcoholic dry white wine alternative with notes of grapefruit and lemon, finest fermentation of hand-picked green teas)





(All coffee drinks also available in Illy Decaf)

## The Rookery Clapham DRINKS MENU





DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER		HOUSE COCKTAILS	
ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6%	£4.50	WHISKY MAC HOT TODDY (WHISKY, GINGER WINE, LEMON)	£6.00
REVISIONIST CRAFT LAGER 4.0%	£4.75	APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA)	£9.50
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6 %	£4.90	NEGRONI (GIN, CAMPARI, MARTINI ROSSO)	£8.50
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4.0%	£4.90	BLOODY MARY (VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, LEMON)	£8.50
HOBGOBLIN IPA 5.0%	£4.90	ELDERFLOWER DAIQUIRI (WHITE RUM, ST. GERMAIN, LIME)	£8.50
GUINNESS 4.1%	£4.90	FRENCH 75 (GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON)	£9.50
KINGSTONE PRESS CIDER 4.7%	£4.50	DARK 'N' STORMY (DARK RUM, GINGER BEER, LIME)	£8.50
DOTTI FO		MOSCOW MULE (VODKA, GINGER BEER, LIME)	£8.50
BOTTLES		PORNSTAR MARTINI (VANILLA VODKA, PASSOÃ, PASSION FRUIT PURÉE)	£9.50
BUDWEISER	£4.20	ESPRESSO MARTINI (VODKA, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR)	£9.50
CORONA EXTRA	£4.90	KAHLÚA HOT CHOCOLATE	£6.00
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	£4.90		
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN-FREE BEER £4.95			
T.E.A HOGS BACK ALE	£4.00	SHOT SHELF	
CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	£4.95	TEQUILA REPOSADO	£4.00
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER	£4.50	PATRON XO CAFÉ	£4.50
OLD MOUT CIDER (ALL FLAVOURS)	£5.20	JÄGERMEISTER	£3.80
		KUMMEL WOLFSCHMIDT	£4.20
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER		SAMBUCA (BLACK/WHITE/BANANA/RASPBERRY)	£3.80
HEINEKEN ZERO 0.0%	£3.40	BABY GUINNESS	£3.50
SAN MIGUEL 0.0%	£3.40	ARCHERS	£3.50
	-	LIMONCELLO	£3.80
ILLY ESPRESSO £1.80 DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.60		FIREBALL	£3.80
CAPPUCCINO £3.00 AMERICANO £2.5 LATTE £3.00	0	JÄGERBOMB	£4.80
HOT CHOCOLATE / SELECTION OF TEAS £2.50			

